ELMWOOD INFANT SCHOOL

Parent Survey — November 2017 - Summary

78 questionnaires were received from parents/carers Strongly Agree/Strongly Disagree
Agree Agree
1 My child is happy at this school 73% 100%
2 | My child feels safe at this school 74% 100%
3 | My child makes good progress at this school 65% 99% 1%
4 | My child is well looked after at this school 63% 100%
5 | My child is taught well at this school 64% 100%
6 | The school encourages my child to be healthy 55% 99% 1%
7 | My child receives appropriate homework for their age 62% 99% 1%
8 | This school ensures the pupils are well behaved 59% 100%
9 | This school deals effectively with bullying 50% 100%
10 | This school is well led and managed 68% 100%
11 | This school responds well to any concern | raise 58% 100%
| receive valuable information from the school about my . .
12 a1 60% 100%
child’s progress
13 | The school promotes equality and celebrates diversity 65% 100%
14 | My child can tell me about their rights and responsibilities. 54% 94% 6%
15 My cI:nId can tell me about the challenges they get in their 42% 95% 5%
learning
16 | I would recommend this school to another parent 77% 100%

Strengths of the school: Diversity & Inclusion — well informed about progress — behaviour — preparation for
phonics & SATS, well maintained premises - discipline - rights respecting values — strong management team —
approachable, friendly staff — partnership work with parents — after school activities - values and ethos — anti

bullying — bringing the best out of children.

Areas in which we could improve:
Footwear policy — behaviour support for children- handwriting- managing changes to teaching staff —outdoor

classroom — vegetarian option for lunchtime — charges for after school activities — open the doors earlier in the
morning.




